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Events at BNSS 2012 
 

Wednesday 4 April 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details.  

Saturday 14 April 

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning 

The theme for the morning is  

Rocks and Fossils 

with talks and activities for all ages.   

Wednesday 2 May 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details. 

Saturday 12 May 

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning 

The theme for the morning is  

Pond Dipping 

with talks and activities for all ages.   

Wednesday 6 June 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details. 

Saturday 9 June  

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning 

The theme for the morning is  

Butterflies and Dragonflies 

with talks and activities for all ages.   

Wednesday 4 July 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details. 

Monday 9
th
 to Sunday 14

th
 July  

10:30am to 4pm daily 
Exhibition 

Birds 

A week-long exhibition of all things 

ornithological.  

Saturday 14 July 

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning 

The theme for the morning is  

Birds, Eggs and Flight 

with talks and activities for all ages.   

Wednesday 1 August 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details. 

Saturday 11 August 

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning 

The theme for the morning is  

Marine Life 

with talks and activities for all ages.   

Wednesday 5 September 

2pm to 4pm 

Bournemouth Naturally  

Drop-in Session 

Everyone is welcome at this session.   

See our website for more details. 

Saturday 8 September  

Sunday 9 September 

10am to 4pm  each day 

Open Weekend 
View our collections and meet the experts at 

our annual open weekend.     

Saturday 13 October  

10am to 12:30pm   
Museum Open Morning See our website for more details.       

 

http://www.bnss.org.uk/

